May

Date Day Shift Name Swap
5/1/14 | Thursday | 4P-9P FASSHAUER
5/2/14 Friday WHIPPLE
RUSHLOW
5/3/14 Saturday FASSHAUER
5/3/14 Saturday FASSHAUER
' Saturday FASSHAUER
5/4/14 Sunday WHIPPLE
5/4/14 Sunday 1P-7P WHIPPLE
5/5/14 Monday 4P-9P HARMON Connol_
5/6/14 Tuesday | 4P-9P FASSHAUER Bemibeoem
5/7/14 | Wednesday | 4P-9P HARMON =
5/8/14 | Thursday | 4P-9P BERGSFROM TASS A B
5/9/14 Friday 4P-9P WHIPPLE
C* Friday 9P-7A WHIPPLE
5/10/14 | Saturday | 7A-1P PONTE
5/10/14 | Saturday 1P-7P PONTE
aturda OP-7A PARSLOW
5/11/14 Sunday 7A-1P FASSHAUER
5/11/14 Sunday 1P-7P FASSHAUER
5/12/14 Monday 4P-9P HARMON
5/13/14 | Tuesday [ 4P-9P BEAHN
5/14/14 | Wednesday | 4P-9P FASSHAUER
5/15/14 | Thursday | 4P-9P BERGTROM
5/16/14 Friday FASSHAUER
- Friday FASSHAUER
5/17/14 | Saturday PARSLOW
5/17/14 | Saturday MOURIDIAN
Saturday MOURIDAN
5/18/14 Sunday WHIPPLE
5/18/14 Sunday 1P-7P PONTE
5/19/14 Monday 4P-9P BEAHN )
5/20/14 | Tuesday | 4P-9P FASSHABER V| WBid\..»
5/21/14 | Wednesday | 4P-9P HARMON v )
5/22/14 | Thursday | 4P-9P BEAHN
5/23/14 Friday WHIPPLE
Friday WHIPPLE
5/24/14 | Saturday PONTE
5/24/14 | Saturday PONTE
: Saturday PONTE R
5/25/14 | Sunday =3 JUadrp o,
5/25/14 | Sunday | 1P-7P | Mous (D\AN '
5/26/14 | Monday 4P-9P HARMON
5/27/14 | Tuesday | 4P-9P PONTE
5/28/14 | Wednesday | 4P-9P BEAHN
5/29/14 | Thursday | 4P-9P BERGSTROM
5/30/14 Friday 4P-9P WHIPPLE
of IP-7A WHIPPLE
5/31/14 | Saturday | 7A-1P MOURIDIAN
5/31/14 | Saturday | 1P-7P PONTE
5/31/14 | Saturday | 9P-7A PONTE




